
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

12/21/2015

20342

2773

BIG TIME BILLBOARDS

10111 E 45TH PLACE

TULSA OK 74146

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 8  20.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 160.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 8  160.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt

number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

10534 12451 14084 14539 14529 14535 14536 14335

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


