

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

				FEE	RECEIPT 2	20342				
OWNEI		2773			DATE <u>12/21/201</u>	<u>5</u>				
TO:	BIG TIME BILL	BOARDS								
	10111 E 45TH PLACE									
	TULSA		<u>OK</u> ZIP <u>741</u> 4	<u>46</u>						
			PAID BY: CHE	ECK						
DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	PRICE EACH	AMOUNT					
PERMIT:		Application	0	0.00	0.00					
		Renewal	8	20.00	160.00					
		Penalty	0	0.00	0.00	-				
LICENSE:		Application		0.00	0.00					
		Renewal		0.00	0.00					
		Penalty	0	0.00	0.00					
REGISTRATION:		Dup. Cerificate	0	0.00	0.00					
		Dup. Tag	0	0.00	0.00					
		Penalty								
TRANSFER:		0	0.00	0.00						
OTHE	R:		0	0.00	0.00	-				
Total Amount Paid			8		160.00					

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

10534	12451	14084	14539	14529	14535	14536	14335